Light Distribution
LUMINOUS INTENSITY
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
C0 PLANE ISOLUX
DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
IP20 COB Series  8W 24V
Product No. : FE08W-P0-G1 COBH9X 24V320S W08RL05

0.1100
0.0670
0.0540
0.0400
IP20 3COB
5M
180°
3 Years warranty.
Bigger Chip，Long life spain and brighter.
High Efficacy，RA>90, up to 140lm/W.
More Stable，No quality risk of lap welding.
Dots-free, uniform lights，180° light-emmiting,
High Efficacy COB
Up to 140lm/w
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
Controller
Light Strip
PO